To:	Page of t	of provide rest of 2	Offutt
		Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	
		Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H18000084552 3)))	-
		HI BODOOG45523ABCO	:
		page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. Image: Free State	
		Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address:	
•	RECEIVED	FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION Achievers Day School Inc. Certificate of Status O Certified Copy Page Count O6 N. SAMS MAR 1 6 2018	

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

.

•

.....

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Achievers Day School Inc. SUBJECT: (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX) Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for : **\$78.75 \$78.75 \$87.50 1** \$70.00 Filing Fee & Filing Fee, Filing Fee Filing Fcc Certificate of & Certified Copy Certified Copy Status & Certificate ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED Cheyenne Moseley, LegalZoom.com. Inc. FROM: Name (Printed or typed) 101 N. Brand Blvd., 10th Floor Address Glendale, CA 91203 City, State & Zip 323.962.8600 x 7625 Daytime Telephone number onlinefilings@Legalzoom.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

		JES OF INCORE with Chapter 617, F.				
ARTICLE 1 NAME The name of the corport	Achievers Day So	chool Inc.				
<u>ARTICLE II PRIN</u>	<u>CIPAL OFFICE</u>					
Princ 18288 U.S. H	ipal <u>street</u> address: ighway 41 N	<u> </u>	Muiling address, if differ	ent is:		
Lutz, Florida	33549					
				<u> </u>		
ARTICLE III PUR	POSE the corporation is organized is:	Please see attached			MAR	
The purpose for which	the corporation is organized is.			SSE	5	
	<u>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>			بن س	РĦ	:
				0-1 0-1	÷	1
				95	7	
ARTICLEIY MAN	<u>NER OF ELECTION</u> The ma	anner in which the dire	ctors are elected and appointed:	The method by		
	<u>NER OF ELECTION</u> The ma the corporation are elected or ap		ctors are elected and appointed:	The method by		
which the directors of t		pointed will be stated	ctors are elected and appointed:	The method by		
which the directors of t	the corporation are elected or ap	pointed will be stated	t in the bylaws.	The method by		
which the directors of 1 ARTICLE V INITI Name and Title:	the corporation are elected or ap	pointed will be stated	t in the bylaws.	The method by		
which the directors of	the corporation are elected or ap AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE el VanZile, P, T, D	<u>ECTORS</u>	t in the bylaws. Kimberly Hull, S, D	The method by		
which the directors of 1 <u>ARTICLE V INITI</u> Name and Title: Micha Address Lutz, F Kimba	the corporation are elected or ap AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE el VanZile, P. T. D U.S. Highway 41 N	<u>ECTORS</u> Name and Title Address:	Kimberly Hull, S, D 18288 U.S. Highway 41 N Lutz, Florida 33549	The method by		
which the directors of 1 ARTICLE V INITI Name and Title: Micha Address 18288 Lutz, F Name and Title: Kimbo	the corporation are elected or ap <i>AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE</i> el VanZile, P, T, D U.S. Highway 41 N Florida 33549	<u>ECTORS</u> Name and Title Address:	Kimberly Hull, S, D 18288 U.S. Highway 41 N	The method by		
which the directors of 1 ARTICLE V INITI Name and Title: Micha Address 18288 Lutz, F Lutz, F Name and Title: Kimbo Address 18288	the corporation are elected or ap <i>AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE</i> el VanZile, P. T. D U.S. Highway 41 N Florida 33549 erly VanZile, D	<u>CCTORS</u> <u>Address:</u> <u>Name and Title</u> <u>Name and Title</u> <u>Name and Title</u>	Kimberly Hull, S, D 18288 U.S. Highway 41 N Lutz, Florida 33549	The method by		
which the directors of 1 ARTICLE V INITI Name and Title: Micha Address 18288 Lutz, F	the corporation are elected or ap <i>AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE</i> el VanZile, P. T. D U.S. Highway 41 N Florida 33549 ::ly VanZile, D U.S. Highway 41 N	<u>CCTORS</u> <u> </u>	Kimberly Hull, S, D 18288 U.S. Highway 41 N Lutz, Florida 33549	The method by		

ge 6 of 7	20	018-03-15 10,35.31 PDT	15125	192044	From: Mimi	⊃ffu
Name and Title:		Name and Title:				
Address		Address:				
-						
Name and Title:		Name and Title:				
The name and I	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> <u>Iorida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT ac United States Corporation Ag		TALL .	18 MLL		
Name: Address:	13302 Winding Oaks Blvd., Suite A		SESSA GALY STALE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	MAR		
Address.	Tampa, FL 33612		ASS	- G	1" " 2	
	· · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	<u>INCORPORATOR</u> d <u>dress</u> of the Incorporator is:			÷		
Name:	Cheyenne Mcseley, Legalzoom			17		
Address:	9900 Spectrum Drive		-			
	Austin, TX 78717					
ARTICLEVIN	EFFECTIVE DATE:					
Liffeeting date if	fother than the date of filing:	. (OPTIONAL) . and cannot be more than five business days prior .	or 40 hus	inee do	ve	
df up offective.		and cannot be more man ave business days prior	01 /0 1)u:	MICOS UA	<u>,</u> ,	
(If an effective : after the filing.)						

Required Signature of Registered Agent

To:

3/15/18 Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in \$.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature of Incorporator

3/15/18

.

: :

H18000084552 3

Attachment to

Articles of Incorporation of

Achievers Day School Inc.

Said organization is organized exclusively for charitable, religious, educational, and scientific purposes, including, for such purposes, the making of distributions to organizations that qualify as exempt organizations under the section 501 (c) (3) of the Internal Revenue Code, or corresponding section of any future federal tax code. The business activity for said organization is as follows: Opening a private school for kids with disabilities

No part of the net earnings of this organization shall inure to the benefit of, or be distributable to, its members, trustees, officers, or other private persons, except that the corporation shall be authorized and empowered to pay reasonable compensation for services rendered and to make payments and distributions in furtherance of the purposes set forth herein. No substantial part of the activities of this corporation shall be the carrying on of propaganda, or otherwise attempting to influence legislation, and this corporation shall not participate in, or intervene in (including the publishing or distribution of statements), any political campaign on behalf of or in opposition to any candidate for public office. Notwithstanding any other provision of this document, the corporation shall not carry on any other activities not permitted to be carried on (a) by a corporation exempt from federal income tax under section 501(c) (3) of the Internal Revenue Code, or the corresponding section of any future federal tax code, or (b) by a corporation, contributions to which are deductible under section 170(c) (2) of the Internal Revenue Code, or the corresponding section of any future federal tax code.

Upon the dissolution of this corporation, assets remaining shall be distributed for one or more exempt purposes within the meaning of Section 501(c) (3) of the Internal Revenue Code, or corresponding section of any future federal tax code, or shall be distributed to the federal government, or to a state or local government, for a public purpose. Any such assets not so disposed of shall be disposed by a Court of Competent Jurisdiction of the county in which the principal office of the organization is then located, exclusively for such purposes or to such organization or organizations, as said Court shall determine, which are organized and operated exclusively for such purposes.